Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q1 How many years have you been a member of the Reigate Business
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q2 Do you feel that being a member of the Reigate Business Guild
provides value for money?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
92.59% 50
7.41% 4
TOTAL 54
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q3 Do you feel that the Reigate Business Guild does enough to promote
and protect the Town?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 1

No I
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Yes 98.15% 53
1.85% 1

TOTAL 54
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q4 Do you attend the monthly Members meetings?

Answered: 55  Skipped: 0

Once a year

2-3 times a
year

3-6 times a

6-9 times a
year
9-12 times a

year

No

If no, please
explain why
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Once a year 9.09% 5
2-3 times a year 21.82% 12
3-6 times a year 23.64% 13
6-9 times a year 16.36% 9
9-12 times a year 14.55% 8
No 0.00% 0
If no, please explain why 14.55% 8
TOTAL 55
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q5 Do you feel the Members meetings work better now there is a variety
of daytime and evening Members meetings?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 2
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Yes 92.45%

No 7.55%
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q6 Are you facing any particular challenges in your business? (You can
select more than one option)

Answered: 36  Skipped: 19

Brexit

Business Rates
changes

Availability
of parking f...

Safety in the
town centre

Skills
shortages

Job vacancies

High Rents

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Brexit 13.89%
Coronavirus 16.67%
Business Rates changes 11.11%
Availability of parking for the town centre 25.00%
Safety in the town centre 2.78%

Skills shortages 22.22%

Job vacancies 22.22%

High Rents 8.33%

Other (please specify) 47.22%

Total Respondents: 36
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q7 Please rate how important each of the following services provided by
the Reigate Business Guild are to you?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 10

Monthly
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Promoting
local events

Annual
Christmas Fayre

Christmas
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St Georges Day
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Updates from
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Advice from
other members

Referrals from
other members

Having a
presence on ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

. Important . Not Import...
IMPORTANT NOT IMPORTANT
Monthly members meetings 95.56% 4.44%
43 2
Promoting local events 95.56% 4.44%
43 2
Annual Christmas Fayre 91.11% 8.89%
41 4
Christmas Lights 93.33% 6.67%
42 3
St Georges Day Flags 71.11% 28.89%
32 13
Updates from the Surrey Police at members meetings 88.89% 11.11%
40 5
Updates from local Councillors at members meetings 91.11% 8.89%
41 4
Planning updates at members meetings 82.22% 17.78%
37 8
Social events 86.67% 13.33%
39 6
Advice from other members 91.11% 8.89%
41 4
Referrals from other members 80.00% 20.00%
36 9
Having a presence on the Reigate Business Guild website 77.78% 22.22%
35 10
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q8 Are you in support of relocating Reigate Priory Junior School?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 10
Yes

Unsure
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 28.89%

NoO 35.56%
Unsure 35.56%
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

SurveyMonkey

Q9 Is Woodhatch Place a suitable location for Reigate Priory Junior
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q10 Will the relocation of Reigate Priory Junior School out of central
Reigate have an impact on your business?

Unsure

Answered: 44  Skipped: 11
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 20.45%

No 61.36%
Unsure 18.18%
TOTAL
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Reigate Business Guild Member Survey 2022 Thank you for taking the SurveyMonkey
time to complete this Members Survey. We value your feedback.

Q11 Do you have any other comments, questions, concerns or good news
stories we could share with Members of the Reigate Business Guild?

Answered: 45  Skipped: 10
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